
Caribbean Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 3/6/2019
Tariff 3 Effective 4/5/2019

Destination CFS Measure Weight 20' DRY (R) 40' Dry (R) 45' Dry (A) Destination CFS Measure Weight Per Pallet Minimum
Anguilla $3.86 $7.72 $2,700.00 $3,550.00 $3,704.00 Anguilla N/A N/A N/A N/A
Aruba $3.00 $6.00 $1,425.00 $2,440.00 $2,451.00 Aruba N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barbados $2.01 $4.02 $1,590.00 $2,140.00 N/A Barbados N/A N/A N/A N/A
Curacao $3.00 $6.00 $1,425.00 $2,440.00 $2,451.00 Curacao N/A N/A N/A N/A
Grand Cayman $2.81 $5.62 $1,864.00 $2,670.00 $3,235.00 Grand Cayman N/A N/A N/A N/A
Grenada $1.11 $2.22 $1,675.00 $2,840.00 $3,014.00 Grenada $5.63 $11.26 N/A $225.00
Guyana $2.86 $5.72 $2,000.00 $2,740.00 $3,229.00 Guyana N/A N/A N/A N/A
Haiti $2.12 $4.24 $1,013.00 $1,128.00 $1,192.00 Haiti N/A N/A N/A N/A
Jamaica (KIN) $2.11 $4.22 $1,360.00 $1,835.00 $2,314.00 Jamaica (KIN) N/A N/A N/A N/A
Jamaica (MBJ) $2.31 $4.62 $1,981.00 $2,435.00 $2,611.00 Jamaica (MBJ) N/A N/A N/A N/A
Montserrat $3.86 $7.72 $3,240.00 $3,940.00 $4,369.00 Montserrat N/A N/A N/A N/A
Nevis $3.69 $7.38 N/A N/A N/A St Croix N/A N/A N/A N/A
St Croix $2.21 $4.42 $1,840.00 $1,740.00 $2,369.00 St Kitts N/A N/A $609.00 N/A
St Kitts (BAS) $3.29 $6.58 $2,731.00 $2,535.00 $2,964.00 St Lucia (CAS) $4.81 $9.62 N/A $225.00
St Lucia (CAS) $2.76 $5.52 $1,750.00 $1,940.00 $3,119.00 St Lucia (VIF) N/A N/A N/A N/A
St Lucia (VIF) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A St Maarten N/A N/A #410.00 N/A
St Maarten $2.61 $5.22 $1,210.00 $1,000.00 $1,429.00 St Thomas N/A N/A #$309.00 N/A
St Thomas $2.21 $4.42 $1,840.00 $1,740.00 $2,369.00 St Vincent N/A N/A #$399.00 N/A
St Vincent $2.81 $5.62 $1,450.00 $2,150.00 $2,579.00 Suriname N/A N/A N/A N/A
Suriname $3.36 $6.72 $1,792.00 $2,758.00 $3,292.00 Tortola N/A N/A #$509.00 N/A
Tortola $3.25 $6.50 $2,992.00 $2,940.00 $3,094.00 Trinidad (PTS) N/A N/A N/A N/A

Trinidad (PTS) $1.96 $3.92 $1,031.00 $1,581.00 $2,010.00

No Northbound Service

Spot Rates

#Pallet Rates are subject to a $50.00 RePack Fee per Pallet if needed.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.
Above Southbound LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields 

the greater revenue.
Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Consolidation Charges and/or Drayage 

Charges (Port to Port Base OFR Only).
For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel & D-Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Above Rates are applicable for LCL RE Cargo, NOS.  
Unless otherwise specified, Above rates are subject to all Tariff Rules & 

Surcharges.

Above Southbound M/W LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, 

whichever yields the greater revenue.

#Rates apply per In-Gauge Pallet (48" x 40" x Max height 96") and include 

FSC, OTHC, DTHC surcharges but subject to B/L Fee. 

48th Revision
Publshing Code
Revision

A, R

(R) is effective April 1, 2019 and (A) is effective April 5, 2019

Southbound Miami DRY LCL & FCL Cargo NOS Rates Southbound Miami RE LCL Cargo NOS Rates

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.


